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Committee Schedule July 2024 to Jan 2025

Chairman Ed Steinhoff 949-903-6130
Secretary Duke Neal 909-301-2580

6 30-Jun Chase O. Jon N. Joe O.
7 7-Jul Joe B. Dwight H. Butch P.
8 14-Jul John L. Donald M. Ricky S.
9 21-Jul George W. James H. Avel C.

10 28-Jul Tony R. Dallas F. Chad C.
11 4-Aug Jeff C. Zack B. John D.
12 11-Aug Matt P. Andy S. Cisco T.
13 18-Aug Victor E. Ed S. Joe  K.
14 25-Aug Chris V. Ramiro G. Andrew B.

1 1-Sep Henry R. Martin E. Chase F.
2 8-Sep Adam M. Juan B. Jim V.
3 15-Sep Dave B. Larry L. Franklin T.
4 22-Sep Lee C. Mark S. Ronnie S.

5 29-Sep John B. Duke N Mike S.
6 6-Oct Chase O. Jon N. Joe O.
7 13-Oct Joe B. Dwight H. Butch P.
8 20-Oct John L. Donald M. Ricky S.
9 27-Oct George W. James H. Avel C.

10 3-Nov Tony R. Dallas F. Chad C.
11 10-Nov Jeff C. Zack B. John D.
12 17-Nov Matt P. Andy S. Cisco T.
13 24-Nov Victor E. Ed S. Joe K

14 1-Dec Chris V. Ramiro G. Andrew B.
1 8-Dec Henry R. Martin E. Chase F.
2 15-Dec Adam M. Juan B. Jim V.
3 22-Dec Dave B. Larry L. Franklin T.

4 29-Dec Lee C. Mark S. Ronnie S.
5 5-Jan John B. Duke N Mike S.
6 12-Jan Chase O. Jon N. Ronnie S.
7 19-Jan Joe B. Dwight H. Butch P.
8 26-Jan John L. Donald M. Ricky S.

First Step House of Orange County

Nov 21st Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

Dec 19th Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

Jan23rd 2025  Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

Oct 24th Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

Sep 26th Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

Aug 22nd Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting

July 25th Thursday 6:00 P.M. Committee Meeting


